
Sl. No. Bidder's Name Capacity (MW) VGF (INR/MW) Tariff (INR/kWh) Bidder's Name VGF (INR/MW)
Tariff 

(INR/kWh)

Bidder's 

Quantity (MW)

Alloted capacity 

(MW)

1 Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited 50               1,30,89,000                      4.43 
KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION 

LIMITED
      1,30,74,900                  4.43                     10 10

2 Kalthia Engineering and Construction Ltd 10               1,30,90,000                      4.43 
Parampujya Solar Energy Private 

Limited
      1,30,89,000                  4.43                     50 40

3 KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 10               1,31,00,000                      4.43 
Kalthia Engineering and 

Construction Ltd
      1,30,90,000                  4.43                     10 ---

Total Capacity 70

Eligible Capacity for e-RA* 50

Shortlisted bidders for e-RA*

1 Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited 50               1,30,89,000                      4.43 

2 Kalthia Engineering and Construction Ltd 10               1,30,90,000                      4.43 

3 KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 10               1,31,00,000                      4.43 

Total capacity 70

After Financial Bid Opening (held on 07-06-2016) After e-Reverse Auction (held on 08-06-2016)

(RfS No. SECI/JNNSM/P-2/B-3/RfS/KA/022016 dated 15.02.2016)

Result of tendering for Selection of Developers for 1000 MW Solar PV Projects under in Karnataka under JNNSM Ph-II, Batch-III

* Bidders were shortlisted for e-Reverse Auction as per clause 4.3.3 (as amended)

Result for Part-A (50 MW)



Sl. No. Bidder's Name Capacity (MW) VGF (INR/MW) Tariff (INR/kWh) Bidder's Name VGF (INR/MW)
Tariff 

(INR/kWh)

Bidder's 

Quantity (MW)

Alloted capacity 

(MW)

1 HERO SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 200                  68,00,000                      4.43 
HERO SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
          68,00,000                  4.43                   200 200

2 Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited 500                  74,00,000                      4.43 J K PETROENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED           73,48,990                  4.43                     10 10

3 TALETTUTAYI SOLAR PROJECTS ONE PVT. LTD 30                  78,40,000                      4.43 
Patil Construction & Infrastructure 

Ltd
          73,49,000                  4.43 40 40

4 Solitaire Powertech Private Limited 30                  79,00,000                      4.43 Solitaire Powertech Private Limited           73,49,000                  4.43 30 30

5 Energon Soleq Ravi India Power Resources Private Limited 100                  79,66,695                      4.43 
Energon Soleq Ravi India Power 

Resources Private Limited
          73,49,990                  4.43 100 100

6 ACME Solar Holdings Pvt Ltd 160                  82,99,987                      4.43 ACME Solar Holdings Pvt Ltd           73,49,997                  4.43 160 160

7 J K PETROENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 10                  89,50,000                      4.43 
TALETTUTAYI SOLAR PROJECTS ONE 

PVT. LTD
          73,49,999                  4.43 30 30

8 Patil Construction & Infrastructure Ltd 40                  99,00,000                      4.43 
Parampujya Solar Energy Private 

Limited
          73,50,000                  4.43 500 350

9 Orange Renewable Power Private Limited 70                  99,90,000                      4.43 

10 KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 20               1,00,00,000                      4.43 

Total Capacity 1160

Eligible Capacity for e-RA* 920

Shortlisted bidders for e-RA*

1 HERO SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 200                  68,00,000                      4.43 

2 Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited 500                  74,00,000                      4.43 

3 TALETTUTAYI SOLAR PROJECTS ONE PVT. LTD 30                  78,40,000                      4.43 

4 Solitaire Powertech Private Limited 30                  79,00,000                      4.43 

5 Energon Soleq Ravi India Power Resources Private Limited 100                  79,66,695                      4.43 

6 ACME Solar Holdings Pvt Ltd 160                  82,99,987                      4.43 

7 J K PETROENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 10                  89,50,000                      4.43 

8 Patil Construction & Infrastructure Ltd 40                  99,00,000                      4.43 

Total Capacity 1070

Result for Part-B (950 MW)
After Financial Bid Opening (held on 07-06-2016) After e-Reverse Auction (held on 09-06-2016)

* Bidders were shortlisted for e-Reverse Auction as per clause 4.3.3 (as amended)


